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S.PS. Goldenfish (Tubertini)
A.D.S. Cormorano (Colmic)
Unione Sp. Tolentino 79 (Milo)

ASD Team Blue Marlin Roma (Tubertini)

P.C. Bastia

A.S.D. Blue River (Colmic)

Lenza Dannunziana

A.D.S. Cormorano (Colmic)

A.S.D. Blue River (Colmic)

A.S.D. Team Metauro (Casini)

A.S.D. Quintana S.M. (Colmic)

S.PS. Lo Svasso (Colmic)

Pesca Club Teramo (Milo)

P.C. Bastia

Pesca Club Teramo (Milo)

A.S.D. Lenza Orvietana (Colmic Stonfo)
A.PS. Gubbio

Arabona Fishing Club (Maver)

L. Vitorchiano Team Albatros (Casini)
S.PS. Lo Svasso (Colmic)
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8,00

11,00
13,00
16,00
17,00
19,00
19,00
20,00
21,00
22,00
23,00
23,00
25,00
26,00
26,00
28,00
30,00
31,00
31,00
32,00

1-1-2-4
1-1-4-5
1-2-4-6
1-2-3-10
1-3-5-8
2-2-5-10
3-3-5-8
1-5-6-8
3-4-4-10
2-6-7-7
3-6-6,5-7
2-6-7-8
2-5-9-9
4-6,5-7-8
3-4-9-10
4-5-9-10
5-7-9-9
6-7-8-10
6-8-8-9
3-9-10-10

17.190
14.280
13.570
16.420
13.220
12.370
12.290
13.370
10.720
11.290
12.570
10.430
10.460
9.340

10.160
7.420

7.820

6.480

6.940

6.800



